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ERRKRES, FATHNEEHNEANELEEEEN. ¥
RN mEF LS VAR ES K, HoABEFLH
Wt R R, MRFEREEME, Ttk
S FEt, MELEZAT RN LA LEEIEH
HRFIF. BHRE, LHAENES, TRRBHE
A3 RN TEA TG FIRT LRSI FoE 2,

4, RBA4HT
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R, WHAW 8RR K &, 2015 F X,
MEHMK=ZSAERNEE, RN ZEMKNE LK F
RF. EE, RXFOWE 5 ARERBRE L EEL
140 NE, BARNTHELESZHAEE. X
A, 2014 FRITEA NS & ZH B4 1L X B A
HRBAAAR, 2015 FR=-FEBE, FHEEREHK
. ERE. G FREEE, SRXENEFHLLE
FUERBPES, REEBEERERARFTLIE &
A RBREF RN EEEX, 0¥ XX BN E
mRE—ANEFHNESEA.

5. ERaaT

ARXEFE, LTABRENAEFTELETIHEE
THA&F bW, 2h&mH, TTRXEESNEEN
BpFEGi, BET—BREEWALHS, THER
M HE R RNREE R AT REHEERY, £
AEXETITEMBEYEE, BHhrE, TRAAERX
BESERRRRRY, RESBBEBLEBENBTE
P A, RXTEREN TR EFOHEE M
KARIHRH, FloXBER L RATH R B X
W AR, REMENES 2B ENAL, (3
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P(2015) EXEFHIATA ERERE
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Bl ATz
3 Pészg,lz.‘r’ ) Etf(‘);ﬁ*ﬁf& (5] 3 128211.72 25963 135 675 BRI
= EBRAR
P (2015) FFiATAX X AE
4 Toeos JAKELE. % R 38 2329667 9012 258 1018 KEFKT
HKELR EEEIRAT]
ECINF#BRE
P(2015) ENEFHATA = e
5 | e, | e = 3 19665419 70796 240 1200 &}Z\ﬁaﬁlﬁ
BEX&E AR
P(2015) NEETHIATT &R = SC||
6 ore |:141R2tmi9a = 2 980042 23522 160 1200 &%%ﬁﬁa
IR GETIE
P(2015) BXI2EMBRAM .. igrdbse
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XA iR
P(2015) HEXAME . HINFERRE
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REAL-TRUST,HUBEI
HiXH 2016 FE=FEEEHETIASEMEE
<> E@EfFEE E#e
L FE | g 1R
1 TEFEX iR =IE 35000
2 IEX ERIEERRE 18000
3 TERX XA 14800
4 TEX MR 12800
5 IEX 115 Sy 513 ) 7 10300
6 PN==4 Motk 9000
7 PN== RO AR 8480
8 DIXX HEERSREC 26000
9 iLXX sl @l 18200
10 DIXX BEERNES 18000
11 iLXX FREAAe 16000
12 DIXX R OE 10700
13 FOX el == 14500
14 HOX FRICEER 14000
15 FOX B LEER 12500
16 FOX TEERET R 7900
17 HEX REEERNE 22000
18 HEX rhEgEE 1818 il 17000
19 HEX EWRIEPN=]5] 15000
20 HEX BREPHERE 13500
21 HEX paty) =5 13500
22 HEX B 11500
23 HILX FEERES 11500
24 HILIX FFU 10200
25 X EEBER RN 9300
26 HILIX KRR 6600
27 HILX FAHTER 5700
28 BLKX FEFTNIE 10800
29 HX Ll 1958 7700
30 BUX BRI, 7200
31 IXPEX e AR 12600
32 XPEX Sitig i 12000
33 IRBAX BRENE 1872 9000
34 XPEX e L 7900
35 NEX AFEFLR city EfrtX 7800
36 RAGHHX pERSELEY 12500
37 RAGHX BEHCKX 7500
38 R AR L —HA 7121
39 RPGHHX N EAI, 7000
40 R R =HA 6900
41 EiEHX LREFMEEHEAE 14000
42 RS HX RhRIR L 11000
43 EiEHX FEBAERI LB 11000
44 RHEHX 53¢ COCO Rt 9000
45 EKiEHX NEAEAERT 7500
46 RHEHX o+ EfrSFEERFX 6580
47 KX BEIEERRE 6200
48 EFFRX PRIESHIES 12000
49 ZFHRX R T 8800
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(8)s.x 555 St
-E
l;ﬁ:FEE ﬁ@;&/%ﬁﬁﬁ 7800
5 1 —Ilﬁﬁkc E*?X@@;%/% 7050
52 ZFFAX ImEWERE 5600
53 IEX FEE 100 AHEE 6800
54 IEX MR DN 6400
55 IEX hEFINEESEE 6300
56 IEX BX R KEEEREE 5900
57 TEX 535 A 5800
58 BEX EINEA R, 7200
59 1 F. &5 5700
60 HEX ZRAFIR7<HA 5500
61 HEX BXIEIN OER 4700
62 XEX ErERE R 6500
63 NEX NERE 3700
64 XEX TSR 3500
65 =EX =L 55 BATt/E
66 2EKX HiNFERERES 5500
67 £2EX —RE A RKTIES 4500
68 FMX RAEE 4200
69 FMX {EFFRS T 3648
70 FMX REE 3500
<> BIE (ERs
- - e T
1 ,I;—IZ it R R SERRIER 35000
2 HEX [Epan=nill 20000
3 HILX HIRMUS =B EE 15000
4 NFEX IKERTBRERIER 500 Aio/E
5 RAGHHX SHIEME FHRFIEE 15000
6 KiiEHmX EMN-E/RIRER 330 Bo/E
7 ZFFAX FhsEA 9000
8 IEX BEY¢ 100 Kith5EHIEE 208 Fio/E
9 115 B HIipfHes 10500
10 XX ErEREE 6500
11 s2EKX TEAERYES 7500
<> Bl G
| F2 | FEEK | BEE#m | g
1 iTEX e S ESESE 60000
2 iIFEX RO Sl 25000
3 TRX SHbIRE 1903 20000
4 DX X = EHEP 45000
5 LR BRI RIS 40000
6 DX X RN EPRE 39000
7 LN X EEREEENSE 25000
8 HOX BN AK 28000
9 FOX B4R MALL 20000
10 HEX S ERS R 80000
11 HEX EEARE LIRS 30000
12 HIIX B % 27000
13 X RS ENHREE 20000
14 BUX Wa 18000
15 BUX EERESHETSE 13000
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REAL-TRUST,HUBEI

| FE | TEHR BB g
16 IXFAX XA 41500
17 IXPAX K EE PR EE A 22000
18 X EEEREE 5000
19 RIGHX it R E SR 30000
20 EHEX it RIEAERTREE 37000
21 EHEHX RS I 30000
22 ZEFFRKX SEBEEE 30000
23 TEX BT 15 5:C MALL 35000
24 TEX 1R EREFa B 25000
25 TEKX FRYE 100 KSR 17000
26 BEX IR AR R 25000
27 BEIEX ROt A SE— 13500
28 BEX FiME PR, 11000
29 FrMX RELEESH 8000
30 FrMX EEm 1 TE 2600

<> BF#E G

| FE | FEEK | BE#m | g

1 PN I ERAE 24800
2 ILFX O TERR 17000
3 TR ICC ESNIRBRFIL) 29800
4 LR iR 25000
5 TN iZSERR SOHO 21000
6 HAOX RN FRERS 10500
7 FOX BERIRT 5T 8500
8 FAX EfrAlIEC 8000
9 HEX IR ERERR 22000
10 HEX EmRE L 21000
11 HEX BRERARE 20000
12 HEX RS ERERFPO 20000
13 HEX BHAREPR 20000
14 HEX S ERERINE % 19000
15 HEX REEFR 18000
16 HEX BEEZKEER 12500
17 HEX RIRRSGE 12000
18 HILX SRR E 19000
19 HILX 25 13000
20 HILX KFEPRAE 12000
21 B2~y g HXET2EEX 7800
22 IR ST 6200
23 EHEX HESRS 8000
24 EEHX HARE—X 6000
25 EEX FHATHL 4000
26 ZFFHEX O ERE R F g 55l 11500
27 ZFFEX HechBA 8000
28 FFFEX =EEERERSAE 7200
29 TEKX NS 8 ST _HA 5500
30 FrimMX NPC 4Ttk 5000

VA EAR A i By R TR, AT AT 25 36 = B8 B A SR T 43037 25 4048 . % & 4300 A~
X&) = F 5 # A4 a AN B A RS FHREE, FRPRH. =FRahi Rt LT mFR
%, WA EDLERERST, RERTLESERE DL+ ELE+TU+FNT” , KMNAA
ECIFBIRT, PP T F AR A AZ IR S !
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HiXH 2015 FE=FEHFEEETIESEMEER GBI
SRR

—$f 16000-17000 ;

1 BRI R TEX 2008-2010 =P 17000-18500

2 FrEETRE HN=Y 2007-2010 8800-10000

3 RO TEX 2006-2009 9000-9800

4 R EFR TFEX 2006-2008 11000-12500

5 e TR 2003-2006 i oh00 1000,

6 FEAIR TFEX 2003-2005 11800-13000

7 B SRR STAKX 1998-2000 AR agaan

8 HE/NX TEX 1995-2002 8500-9500

9 eHi—rt TEX 1988-1992 9000-9800

10 pZ=Sllhe!7 iIFEX 2009 10000-11000

11 RS T5E TEX 2009 24000-28000

12 HEKE TEX 2008 16000-18000

13 15 TFX 2008 15000-17000

14 HNTERRHE R TEX 2008 18000-20000

15 EatHx TFX 2008 19000-21000

16 B iIFEX 2007 9500-10500

17 RS 43 TEX 2007 14500-16500

18 FRAR TEX 2006 8800-9500

19 SR NIER TEX 2006 13000-14500

20 KI5 1EER TEX 2005 8200-9000

21 SRIERT TEX 2004 15000-17000

22 TR EHTED TEX 2003 7600-8500

23 TTRE/INX TEX 1999 8800-9600

24 ==V NS iIEX 1998 7600-8500

25 ==X TREKX 1996 9000-10500

26 B X TEX 1995 10000-11000

27 Bk \X TEX 1994 9500-10500

28 LK TEX 1993 8200-9000

29 e LTINS TEX 1993 8300-9200

30 RlEERE TN 2007-2009 13500-14500

31 KEZH TN 2004-2006 — A 8000-9000 ; =£f 9400-10000

32 PR TR 2003-2006 8800-9500

n o gesm oEE 20
- — —H - :

34 SERE SRR 2002-2007 = Hg fgggo?f(l)go'o

35 EEEHE TR 1996-1998 7800-8500

36 PALNE NS TR 1994-1999 9500-10500

37 MR TR 1990-1996 8500-9200

38 TR Sk TR 2008 10000-10800

39 HATHAERI TR 2007 11800-12800

40 FiEt#ERAa TR 2006 11400-12400

41 SF|BRERIERE TR 2006 11200-11800

42 SIS TR 2005 11500-12500

43 EiITE TR 2005 11500-12500

44 BEERR TR 2005 13800-14500

45 FExRE TR 2005 8200-8800

46 Xt TN 2004 9700-10700

47 FriteEpmhiEE TR 2003 —#A 10000-11000 ; _tF 12200-13000

48 BENHE TR 2003 13200-14000
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EERREE()

7 R,
KRR
50 FEF AR R
51 HIORERE
52 EEHE
53 FiETER
54 I
55 HH/\X
56 PUAEE=SS
57 BRI
58 EETE
59 SR
60 £ R
61 R
62 BEEN
63 iXAOER
64 RIS E
65 W FEE
66 SRAETERS
67 St X
68 ]
69 MEEXT
70 FKITERED
71 XVRER I,
72 TCIGHETER
73 #BrhsR e
74 HZEF,
75 2Ny AL e ey A2
76 FLEHE
77 R=HE
78 HEREENX
79 HgE/MX
80 TIEYE
81 BN
82 i NS
83 i
84 RMFLERT
85 SEINE
86 IRIARHR
87 BEHHEE
88 I TERR
89 KRB
90 KiE=50
91 RART
92 HEHHAE
93 FRIEHE
94 RiBteRE
95 X
96 KEER
97 FOEstHsR
98 RHBMIE
99 BERRE
100 EHE
101 E N
102 EMEAE
103 Ris=

104 E R EPREE,
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/LRI:
DX X
DX X
AR
LXX
AR
LiXX
FAX
FOX
FAX
FOX
FOX
FOX
FOX
FOX
FAX
FOX
FAX
FOX
HEX
BREKX
HEX
BREKX
BREX
BREX
BREKX
HEX
HEX
BREKX
BREX
BREKX
BREX
BREX
BREX
HEX
BREX
HEX
HEX
HEX
HEX
HEX
HEX
HEX
BHEX
HEX
HEX
HEX
HEX
HEX
HEX
HEX
BREX
HEX
BREX
HEX
HIIX

2002
2002
2002
2002
2000
1999
1995
2006-2008
2006-2008
2005-2009
2001-2005
2000-2004
1995-2005
1992-1995
2009
2005
2003
1998
1996
2008-2010
2007-2010
2006-2010
2004-2006
2004-2006

2004, 2008
2003, 2009

1999-2006
1998-2004
1996-2002
1996-2001
1993-1998
1993-1995
1993-1995
1992-1995
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2002
2001
1999
1998
1998
2008-2013

ﬁ% Wt X B
REAL-TRUST.HUBEI
SEME
11200-12000
12200-13200
13800-14500
10500-11200
12800-13800
9800-10500
8200-8700
10500-11500
10500-11500
13000-14500
10500-11500
10500-11500
7500-8600
8500-9200
13500-15500
9500-11000
8500-9000
9200-10000
7600-8200
12500-13500
9500-10500

S 6800-7500 ; £=f 7300-7800

8000-8500
8500-9200
10000-11000
9500-10500
10000-11000

£={ 8000-8500 ; = 8500-9000

8200-9000
7200-7800
8600-9600
8500-9000
8500-9500
7600-8300
11000-12000
12000-13000

16000-18000 ; ;T& /& 20000-21000

21000-23000
5500-6200
13500-14500
13500-14500
9500-10500

== 12000-13000 ; BlIZF 22000-24000

10500-11500
11500-12500
11000-12000
7000-8000
8500-9500
9000-10000
17000-18000
8500-9200
8500-9500
8200-9000
8000-9000
8500-9500
9600-10400
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REAL-TRUST,HUBEI

SEREE(S

=2 7200-8000 ; /NS : 9500-10000 ;

105 (FRUCHE HHLIX 2008-2010 £/2 9500-10000 ; ZIEF : 12000-12500
it T . B2 8500-9300 ; £/2 11500-12000 ; BiHE
106 ZARHHEEE LK 2007-2013 BIEF 22000-22800 ; R 27000-27800
107 BEHE X 2006-2007 9200-9800
e . 2006( —F )2008( =  —H 9500-10000 ; —HH 9800-10500 ;
108  KHERHARER ALK 57 ) 2012 ( =H ) =H 10500-11000 ; BIZF 17000-17500
109 AR X 2002-2003 8100-8900
110 [l e X 2000-2003 SIEF 27000-32000 ; &= 8000-8800
111 PENK X 1998-2002 8700-9200
112 EFHINK X 1997 - 2002 7400-8100
113 HRHZRIX X 1995-1997 7600-8300
114 EME HIX 2007 10600-11400
115 SFFI IR 2007 SR 9000-9500 : /J\FIE 9500-10000
116 17 X 2005 8800-9600
117 Witz = X 2003 8800-9500
118 msrEiEmE X 2003 8500-9200
119 FrtE R X 2002 8700-9500
120 BMEE X 2002 8800-9400
121 ERBUNK X 1999 7600-8400
122 STRaE HUK 2007-2009 9500-10000
123 SEE HUK 2001-2004 7000-7500
124 SR WK 2011 9500-10000
125 FE58 HUK 2004 9000-9500
126 LERRTER] UK 2003 7500-8000
127 FELNER SLUKX 2003 8000-8500
128 e STAR 2 WK 1998 6000-6500
129 RERKT SPAX 2007-2010 —. TH312000-12800
130 SRR IXFAX 2004-2007 9800-11000
131 EfSHrink INBAX 2003-2007 8300-9000
132 i AKX 2002. 2004 8900-9500
133 MK E IRFAX 2000-2002 7700-8500
134 BSRETE AR 1998-2005 9300-10200
135 BRI PEX 1986-1996 7800-8400
136 tEIX AKX 1986-1995 8000-8500
137 —ARIRAT AKX 1986-1993 8000-8500
138 EigEa SPEX 2009 10500-11300
139 == SPEX 2008 12500-13000
140 STRIEET PAX 2008 8500-9000
141 IR HEIREE SPEX 2003 8000-8400
142 oS85 PEX 2000 7700-8300
143 EEEE RPGHIX 2007-2010 6500-7200
144 SHBE RFEHX 2006-2010 {52 5000-6500 ; 2% 6800-7500
145 GERIE e PR 2006-2008 =2 7500-9000 ; IEF 11000-14000
146 '%T*’EZFE“ FRAHK 2003-2009 8000-9200
147 = N RPGHHX 2003-2006 6500-8000
148 <L Nuny i) RFEHX 2003-2005 5000-6000
149 Bt R RIGHX 2004 %2 5000-6000 ; BIZF 6500-7200
150 TR U= RFGHAX 2004 8000-9000
151  HEEENX RFEHX 2001 8500-9500
152 FERNX RIGHX 1998 6000-7300
153 BEWHE RFEHX 1998 6500-7500
154 2R RFEHX 1998 7200-7800
155 ETLLK X 2007-2010 8000-9400
156 STRRE X 2006-2008 8500-9300
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REAL-TRUST,HUBEI

SEMHE
157 AT X 2004-2009 10000-11500
158 {RFITEE REHX 2004-2008 9500-10500
159 FRARSHFS FREHX 2003-2005 7000-7700
160 XIREER RHEHX 1995-2000 7350-7850
161  ZHRMRIME RS 2010 6000-6800
162 RF+TIINER RS 2009 I 12000-15000 ; Ifi# 16000-18000
163 BT RBEHX 2008 7600-8550
164 L X 2006 8000-8900
165  FREHEE RHEHX 2006 8500-9500
166 LRI X 2004 7800-8600
167 SIS FRHEHX 2004 8760-9960

%= 4600-5000 ; BxHF 7500-8000 ;

TE N =
168 7KIEER FiEX 2004 Y8k 12000-15000
169 SHBPE I REFHX 2003 8200-9100
170 eI REFRX 2000 7800-9000
. _ N {55 5500-6000 ; BIZF 7500-8200 ;
171 EFREEE RHEFHX 2000 8 9500-10500
172 RIXUBEEIRL ZFHRX 2005-2007 %2 6400-7500 ; B&HE 8400-9000
173 KAKiELE ZFFEX 2003-2006 6500-7500
174 ZEBHAE ZFFEX 2003-2005 6800-7800
" _ . . %2 6500-7000 : /&2 7000-7800 ;
3] 3 -
175 BEMEE ZFFRX 2003-2005 285 1000013000
176 PRyt S ZFFFEX 2001-2005 5800-6800
177 FEENK ZFFEX 1992-1998 6800-7500
178 PR R AE ZFFARX 2009 7500-8200
179 I8 & T 4245 TEX 2010-2012 5600-6400
N . EXHEEN 16000-20000 , AR
ke 3
— RS IEK 205 20000-22000 , H#%lifmi#A 25000-28000
N . %2 5000-5800 ; BEHE 6500-8000 ;
181 =E 3= TEX 2007 ¥k 10000-12000
182 SN IEX 2006 %2 5500-6200 ; FlIZF 8000-10000
. %= 4500-5500 ; &1 8000-8800 ;
183 ErLlLE IBEX 2005 ¥k 9500-10500
184 1BRZER BEFX 2012 5500-6200
185 BIRAFIKIE HERX 2008 4700-5300
186 ELHERF HERX 2008 9200-11000
187 FXT EFEX 2005 9000-12000
188 TKER=EE50 EFX 2003 3000-3500
189 PUEERT IXEEX 2013 2500-3300
190 itk IXEEX 2009 2500-3300
191 EHRE XX 2009 3000-3500
192 IBEREE 2EKX 2011 3000-3500
193 BRI FEKX 2011 4400-5200
194 1BERFEM 2=mX 2011 =2 5500-6300 ; lI2F 6800-7400
195 PEERIAA, 2HX 2010 4100-4700
196 SFEERL AKX 2009 4900-5600
197 EFFERHST MK 2014 3000-3800
198 IRI AR M 2013 2600-3100
199 e[ Elk=aiy FiMX 2012 3400-4000
200 ESree? NIRRT FHMX 2008 2500-3000
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